Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results
Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich

Judge: Graham Currey

Images in Ranked Order

5128 On The Beach
Bryan Averill

2150 Red Grouse
Bryan Averill

8174 Approaching the Control Gate
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

2875 Racing Ferrari
Wray Douglas

1222 Blea Tarn
Wray Douglas

9644 Coaling at Portmadog
Howard Holden

3208 Locked on Target
Emma England

6714 Aberaeron Dusk
Wendy Williams CPAGB

2612 Hot Spring in Winter
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

1703 Going For A Try
Wendy Williams CPAGB

6374 And serve with a few nuts
David Hoyle

4334 Puffins (Fratercula Arctica)
Brian Sankey

7381 Rousing the Rafters
Howard Holden

7738 Dipper
Pete Allcock

5637 Snowdonia
Andrea Davies

7028 Sunset Stroll
Andrea Davies

8430 Bass Rock Lighthouse
Brian Sankey

515 Good morning
David Westhead

6031 Snowcapped
Ruth Holden

4637 Around the lake
David Hoyle

4088 Should be on a Lead
Ruth Holden

3598 Common Blue Damselfly
Pete Allcock

908 Making the Catch
Emma England

9257 Who's stolen my water
David Westhead

1516 Pairing ritual
John Dodd

8928 The wreck at Corpach
John Dodd

DiCentra 4.18.563.0

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

Page 1



Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results

Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich
Judge: Graham Currey

Entrant Scores

Bryan Averill
5128 On The Beach
2150 Red Grouse

Wray Douglas
1222 Blea Tarn
2875 Racing Ferrari

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
8174 Approaching the Control Gate
2612 Hot Spring in Winter

Howard Holden
9644 Coaling at Portmadog
7381 Rousing the Rafters

Wendy Williams CPAGB
6714 Aberaeron Dusk
1703 Going For A Try

Brian Sankey
4334 Puffins (Fratercula Arctica)
8430 Bass Rock Lighthouse

David Hoyle
6374 And serve with a few nuts
4637 Around the lake

Emma England
3208 Locked on Target
908 Making the Catch
Andrea Davies
5637 Snowdonia
7028 Sunset Stroll
Pete Allcock
3598 Common Blue Damselfly
7738 Dipper
Ruth Holden
4088 Should be on a Lead
6031 Snowcapped
David Westhead
515 Good morning
9257 Who's stolen my water
John Dodd
1516 Pairing ritual
8928 The wreck at Corpach

Statistics
No. of Entrants: 13
No. of Entries: 26

DiCentra 4.18.563.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

39
20
19

38
19
19

37
19
18

35
18
17

35
18
17

33
17
16

33
17
16

33
18
15

32
16
16

32
16
16

32
16
16

31
16
15

30
15
15

Page 2



Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results

Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich

Judge: Graham Currey
Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:

Held images:
#7381, #8174, #9644

DiCentra 4.18.563.0

Count

1 (4%)
4  (15%)
4  (15%)
4  (15%)
9  (35%)
4  (15%)
16.92
440.0

13 (50%)

#1222, #1703, #2150, #2612, #2875, #3208, #4334, #5128, #6374, #6714,

Cumulative

1
5
9
13
22
26

(4%)
(19%)
(35%)
(50%)
(85%)
(100%)

Page 3



