Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results

Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich

Judge: Graham Currey

Images in Ranked Orde	1	mad	es i	n R	ank	ced	OI	rd	e	r
-----------------------	---	-----	------	-----	-----	-----	----	----	---	---

5128	On The Beach Bryan Averill	20
2150	Red Grouse Bryan Averill	19
8174	Approaching the Control Gate Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB	19
2875	Racing Ferrari Wray Douglas	19
1222	Blea Tarn Wray Douglas	19
9644	Coaling at Portmadog Howard Holden	18
3208	Locked on Target Emma England	18
6714	Aberaeron Dusk Wendy Williams CPAGB	18
2612	Hot Spring in Winter Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB	18
	Going For A Try Wendy Williams CPAGB	17
6374	And serve with a few nuts David Hoyle	17
4334	Puffins (Fratercula Arctica) Brian Sankey	17
7381	Rousing the Rafters Howard Holden	17
7738	Dipper Pete Allcock	16
5637	Snowdonia Andrea Davies	16
7028	Sunset Stroll Andrea Davies	16
	Bass Rock Lighthouse Brian Sankey	16
515	Good morning David Westhead	16
6031	Snowcapped Ruth Holden	16
4637	Around the lake David Hoyle	16
4088	Should be on a Lead Ruth Holden	16
3598	Common Blue Damselfly Pete Allcock	16
908	Making the Catch Emma England	15
9257	Who's stolen my water David Westhead	15
1516	Pairing ritual John Dodd	15
8928	The wreck at Corpach John Dodd	15

DiCentra 4.18.563.0 Page 1

Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results

Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich

Judge: Graham Currey

Entrant Scores

Bryan	Averill	Total:	39
5128	On The Beach		20
2150	Red Grouse		19
Wray I	Douglas	Total:	38
1222	Blea Tarn		19
2875	Racing Ferrari		19
Andre	w Charlesworth CPAGB	Total:	37
8174	Approaching the Control Gate		19
2612	Hot Spring in Winter		18
Howar	d Holden	Total:	35
9644	Coaling at Portmadog		18
7381	Rousing the Rafters		17
Wendy	/ Williams CPAGB	Total:	35
6714	Aberaeron Dusk		18
1703	Going For A Try		17
Brian	Sankey	Total:	33
4334	Puffins (Fratercula Arctica)		17
8430	Bass Rock Lighthouse		16
David	Hoyle	Total:	33
6374	And serve with a few nuts		17
4637	Around the lake		16
Emma	England	Total:	33
3208	Locked on Target		18
908	Making the Catch		15
Andre	a Davies	Total:	32
5637	Snowdonia		16
7028	Sunset Stroll		16
Pete A	llcock	Total:	32
3598	Common Blue Damselfly		16
7738	Dipper		16
Ruth F	łolden	Total:	32
4088	Should be on a Lead		16
6031	Snowcapped		16
David	Westhead	Total:	31
515	Good morning		16
9257	Who's stolen my water		15
John [Dodd	Total:	30
1516	Pairing ritual		15
8928	The wreck at Corpach		15

Statistics

No. of Entrants: 13 No. of Entries: 26

DiCentra 4.18.563.0 Page 2

Ncc 2022-23 Club Print No.2 Results

Held on 8 November 2022 at Nantwich

Judge: Graham Currey

Mark Distribution	Count		Cumulative		
20:	1	(4%)	1	(4%)	
19:	4	(15%)	5	(19%)	
18:	4	(15%)	9	(35%)	
17:	4	(15%)	13	(50%)	
16:	9	(35%)	22	(85%)	
15:	4	(15%)	26	(100%)	

Average Mark: 16.92 Total Marks: 440.0 Held back: 13 (50%)

Held images: #1222, #1703, #2150, #2612, #2875, #3208, #4334, #5128, #6374, #6714,

#7381, #8174, #9644

DiCentra 4.18.563.0 Page 3